
S. No YEAR - SEM Sub Title Regd. No. Date / TIME

1 I-I
15CS1151 / 14BC11K3 - 

Information Technology

160520037, 

150520031, 

150520032, 

14052019

19-07-2017
9-00 TO 11-00 AM

2 I-II
15CM1206 - Accounting 

Packages

150520033, 

160520024

19-07-2017

2-00 TO 4-00 PM

Copy to :

K L University
Examination Branch

Practical Examination Timetable for B.COM (Hons) I & II Semester Supple 
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